
Wedding Packages
Service Price List

SATURDAY 2 

SATURDAY 1 

MID WEEK 

$5995

$4995

$3995

8 Hour Rental
1 Hour Rehearsal
Food and Beverage Minimum $4,000

10 Hour Rental 
1 Hour Rehearsal
 Food and Beverage Minimum $5,000

12 Hour Rental/ 1 Hour Rehearsal
All Day Access to Bridal Suite
10 Dozen appetizer portions for cocktail hour

PEAK SEASON 2024 (MAY-OCTOBER)

Champagne Toast
Bar Setup and Bartender Fee Waived
Food and Beverage Minimum $6,000

All Packages include tables, chairs, linen, professional staff, setup and cleanup.
*All prices subject to 22% Service Charge and Sales Tax

VENUE
RENTAL

VENUE
RENTAL

VENUE
RENTAL

(Sunday-Friday)



Wedding Packages
Service Price List

SATURDAY 2 

SATURDAY 1 

MID WEEK 

$4995

$3995

$2995

8 Hour Rental
1 Hour Rehearsal
Food and Beverage Minimum $4,000

10 Hour Rental 
1 Hour Rehearsal
 Food and Beverage Minimum $5,000

12 Hour Rental/ 1 Hour Rehearsal
All Day Access to Bridal Suite
10 Dozen appetizer portions for cocktail hour

NON-PEAK SEASON 2024 (NOVEMBER-APRIL)

Champagne Toast
Bar Setup and Bartender Fee Waived
Food and Beverage Minimum $6,000

All Packages include tables, chairs, linen, professional staff, setup and cleanup.
*All prices subject to 22% Service Charge and Sales Tax

VENUE
RENTAL

VENUE
RENTAL

VENUE
RENTAL

(Sunday-Friday)



*Pricing may vary.

$20

$6

$200

$50

$150

$100

$300

FLORAL CENTERPIECES

CHAMPAGNE TOAST (PER PERSON)

BRIDAL SUITE (ALL DAY USE)

YARD GAMES (SETUP AFTER CEREMONY)

GOBO PROJECTOR

ARCH

CEREMONY RESET

10 DOZEN APETIZERS*

CHAMPAGNE FLUTES*

PRICE LIST

A La Carte


